
Power BI DesktopU.S. Aerospace and Defense Exports to the EU, Norway, Switzerland, and the U.K. (February 2022 - January 2023)

$0.0bn

$0.5bn

$1.0bn

$1.5bn

$2.0bn

$2.5bn

$3.0bn

$3.5bn

Ex
po

rt
s 

(U
SD

)

February 2022 March 2022 April 2022 May 2022 June 2022 July 2022 August 2022 September 2022 October 2022 November 2022 December 2022 January 2023

$2.48bn

$2.91bn
$3.07bn

$2.83bn

$3.14bn

$2.81bn
$2.98bn

$3.35bn
$3.24bn

$2.56bn

$3.33bn
$3.17bn

$0.33bn

$0.41bn
$0.33bn

$0.39bn

$0.30bn

$0.55bn
$0.33bn

$0.36bn $0.52bn

$0.39bn

$0.38bn

$0.32bn

$2.81bn

$3.32bn
$3.39bn

$3.22bn

$3.44bn
$3.36bn $3.32bn

$3.71bn
$3.77bn

$2.95bn

$3.72bn

$3.49bn

Civil Aircraft, Engines, and Parts Defense



Power BI Desktop PARTNER Civil Aircraft/Engines/Parts
 

France $8,699,904,241

Germany $8,341,584,287

United Kingdom $7,754,468,108

Ireland $1,999,457,199

Netherlands $1,560,850,048

Poland $1,298,715,195

Italy $817,548,503

Switzerland $760,015,510

Spain $733,682,082

Luxembourg $663,492,040

Norway $517,405,659

Belgium $497,297,302

Portugal $449,493,523

Czech Republic $335,521,020

Sweden $301,736,780

Malta and Gozo $151,968,139

Denmark $143,369,831

Bulgaria $136,350,880

Finland $134,175,442

Austria $125,844,998

Hungary $108,879,759

Lithuania $98,616,978

Latvia $75,176,360

Romania $50,984,696

Slovenia $41,869,859

Estonia $38,028,942

Greece $28,475,658

Cyprus $11,950,777

Slovakia $4,634,233

Croatia $3,800,983

U.S. Civil Aircraft, Engines, and Parts Exports to the EU, Norway, Switzerland, and the U.K. (February 2022 - January 2023)
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United Kingdom $899,733,999

Italy $686,330,792

Germany $461,864,364

Netherlands $431,123,328

Poland $393,617,333

Sweden $346,204,189

France $287,827,113

Norway $237,103,514

Spain $187,075,230

Romania $115,241,388

Denmark $87,147,944

Switzerland $85,601,738

Belgium $75,217,632

Portugal $74,250,819

Greece $51,121,106

Finland $43,921,105

Luxembourg $40,987,312

Czech Republic $28,033,056

Lithuania $18,177,047

Estonia $17,459,104

Hungary $11,153,132

Austria $9,288,307

Ireland $8,262,009

Latvia $3,639,605

Slovakia $3,002,984

Slovenia $2,702,638

Bulgaria $1,960,447

Croatia $1,315,710

Malta and Gozo $608,392

Cyprus $133,879

U.S. Defense Exports to the EU, Norway, Switzerland, and the U.K. (February 2022 - January 2023)
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France $8,987,731,354

Germany $8,803,448,651

United Kingdom $8,654,202,107

Ireland $2,007,719,208

Netherlands $1,991,973,376

Poland $1,692,332,528

Italy $1,503,879,295

Spain $920,757,312

Switzerland $845,617,248

Norway $754,509,173

Luxembourg $704,479,352

Sweden $647,940,969

Belgium $572,514,934

Portugal $523,744,342

Czech Republic $363,554,076

Denmark $230,517,775

Finland $178,096,547

Romania $166,226,084

Malta and Gozo $152,576,531

Bulgaria $138,311,327

Austria $135,133,305

Hungary $120,032,891

Lithuania $116,794,025

Greece $79,596,764

Latvia $78,815,965

Estonia $55,488,046

Slovenia $44,572,497

Cyprus $12,084,656

Slovakia $7,637,217

Croatia $5,116,693

U.S. Civil Aerospace and Defense Exports to the EU, Norway, Switzerland, and the U.K. (February 2022 - January 2023)
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Austria $135,133,305

Belgium $572,514,934

Bulgaria $138,311,327

Croatia $5,116,693

Cyprus $12,084,656

Czech Republic $363,554,076

Denmark $230,517,775

Estonia $55,488,046

Finland $178,096,547

France $8,987,731,354

Germany $8,803,448,651

Greece $79,596,764

Hungary $120,032,891

Ireland $2,007,719,208

Italy $1,503,879,295

Latvia $78,815,965

Lithuania $116,794,025

Luxembourg $704,479,352

Malta and Gozo $152,576,531

Netherlands $1,991,973,376

Norway $754,509,173

Poland $1,692,332,528

Portugal $523,744,342

Romania $166,226,084

Slovakia $7,637,217

Slovenia $44,572,497

Spain $920,757,312

Sweden $647,940,969

Switzerland $845,617,248

United Kingdom $8,654,202,107

Civil Aerospace and Defense Exports to Europe (February 2022 - January 2023)
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